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Расписание  

занятий секций ШСК  
  

Название 

объединения 

Педагог Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Помещение 

«Юный 

баскетболист»  
Темирбулатов 

Х.И. 

 16 :00 

16 :40 

    Спортивный 

зал 

«Юный 

волейболист» 
Темирбулатов 

Х.И. 

 16:50 

17 :30 

    Спортивный 

зал 

«Мини - футбол» Темирбулатов 

Х.И. 

 17:40-

18:20 

18:20-

19:20 

    Спортивный 

зал 

 

 

Количество занимающихся 39 
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